2000 078520

STATE OF INDIANA
LAKE COUNTY
FILED FORE
2000 OCT 27 PH 12: 00
MORRIS W. CARTER
RECORDER

Recording Requested by & When Recorded Return To:

US Recordings, Inc. 2925 Country Drive Ste 201

St. Paul, MN 55117 **Document is**

06012793

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the Undersigned Corporation hereby grants, assigns and transfers to MERS

the Lake County Recorder!

Mortgage Electronic Registration Systems, Inc. ("MERS"), as nominee for Lenders, as hereinafter defined, and Lender's successors and assigns), as beneficiary. MERS is organized and existing under the laws of Delaware, and has an address and telephone number of P.O. 2026, Flint, MI 48501-2026, tel. (888) 679-MERS. Amaximis Lending, Limited Partnership, ("Lender") is organized and existing under the laws of Delaware, and has an address of 6115 Camp Bowie Boulevard, Fort Worth, TX 76116-5500.

All its right, title and interest under that certain Mortgage, dated 9/10/00 Executed by Daniel S. Miller and Lory Miller, Husband and wife (Mortgagor)

To Genisys Financial Corp., A California Corporation (Mortgagee), and recorded concurrently in book page of Official Records in County Recorder's office of Lake County, State of Indiana describing land therein as:

See Exhibit "A" Attached Hereto and made A Part Hereof

TOGETHER with the note of notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest and all rights accrued under said Mortgage.

Assignment Date: 9/28/00

Corporation: Genisys Financial Corporation
A California Corporation

MIN: 1000493-0000008334-0 MERS Phone: 1-888-679-6377

By: JEFFREY W. ASIK

Title: VICE PRESIDENT

14,00 Ac 0104 22301

ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

C CAN DIECO	SS.
County of SAN DIEGO	_)
On 9/28/00 before me.	MARK S. RALPH
personally appeared	SIGNERIS
Doct NOT C This Documen MARK S. RALPHE Lake C Commission # 1225033 Notary Public - Callionia San Diego County My Comm. Expires Jun 18, 2003	proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signatures(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	NOTARY'S SGINATERE
	OF PICE
	NFORMATION r, it could prevent fraudulent attachment of this acknowl-
edgement to an unauthorized document.	
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER (PRINCIPAL)	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
INDIVIDUAL.	WOIANA
CORPORATE OFFICER	Assignment of Mortgage
	TITLE OF TYPE OF DOCUMENTO
THLEGS	TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT
PARTNER(S)	TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENTS 2
PARTNER(S) ATTORNEY-IN-FACT	NUMBER OF PAGES
PARTNER(S) ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S)	TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENTS 2
PARTNER(S) ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR	NUMBER OF PAGES
PARTNER(S) ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S)	NUMBER OF PAGES 9/25/00
PARTNER(S) ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR	NUMBER OF PAGES 9/25/00

LOT 92, IN MEADOWS OF DYER, PHASE TWP A, AN ADDITION TO THE TOWN OF DYER, AS PER PLAT THEREOF, RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 83, PAGE 40, IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF LAKE COUNTY, INDIANA.



U06012793-02
ASSIGNMENT OF MO
REF# 132718
US Recording#